Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to:	Date Awarded:	Amount Awarded
Fahrner Asphlat Sealers LLC	06/04/24	(includes Base Bid plus Alternate 1)
		\$77,956.25

	Project Manage	r: Tyler Leslie	Consultant:	Mead and Hunt
State of Wisconsin	Airport:	Sheboygan County Memorial International Airport	Bid Date:	4/18/2024
Department of Transportation	Project:	SBM1010	Bid Time:	2:00 PM
Bureau of Aeronautics	Bid for:	4-22 Runway Maintenance	DBE Goals:	0.00%

DESCRIPTION: Maintenance of Runway 4-22 (Joint repair, depth repair)				Interstate Sealant and Concrete inc		Amercian Pavement Solutions i		Vinton Construction Company		Zignego Company inc	
Bid Item Description	Quantity Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
C105.010 - MOBILIZATION (15% MAX TOTAL BID) -	1.00 LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
NS101.010 - PARTIAL DEPTH REPAIR OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT -	320.00 SF	\$154.00	\$49,280.00	\$325.00	\$104,000.00	\$556.00	\$177,920.00	\$434.00	\$138,880.00	\$499.00	\$159,680.00
NS101.020 - INSTALL EXPANSION JOINT -	410.00 LF	\$33.00	\$13,530.00	\$46.00	\$18,860.00	\$61.00	\$25,010.00	\$26.00	\$10,660.00	\$6.00	\$2,460.00
P620.111 - PAINTING WHITE WATERBORNE TYPE 1 -	25.00 SF	\$16.76	\$419.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00
P620.311 - PAINTING YELLOW WATERBORNE TYPE I -	25.00 SF	\$16.76	\$419.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00
P620.411 - PAINTING BLACK WATERBORNE TYPE I -	25.00 SF	\$16.76	\$419.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00
P620.710 - REFLECTIVE MEDIA TYPE 1 GRADATION A - LB	25.00 LB	\$5.57	\$139.25	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00
P642.010 - FIELD OFFICE, TYPE B - EA	1.00 EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
P643.010 - AIRPORT CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL -	1.00 EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$26,625.00	\$26,625.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
P646.010 - MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS -	1.00 EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00
P646.020 - MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS -	1.00 EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00
Base Bid Total			\$77,956.25		\$165,760.00		\$213,430.00		\$501,565.02		\$327,043.00